
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600059966 CAPACITY ADJUST KNOB DELRIN,COMPLETE PER
PRINT , S/N 2550035077 FORAMMONIA DOSING
PUMP,FLOW:14L/HR, PR: 7 BAR, MODEL :
RH014S124X1E
NN,ORDER NO: SWPO-038/06,SL.NO: SWPO-038/06 -
01 TO 14, KKS
NO:85QCE20AP001,002,86QCE20AP002,82QCE20AP0
01 TO 004,83QCE20AP001,002,84
QCE20AP003,004,87QCE20AP001,002

         4 EA

2 3600077107 O-RING, 2-044, VITON, PART NO. 4080109415, S/N
2980015075 FOR PHOSPHATEDOSING PUMP,
FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211 BAR, MODEL :
RW015S211X1
ENN, ORDERNO: SWPO=038/06,SL.NO:
SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28,
KKSNO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002, 83QCB20AP001

        10 EA

3 3600059921 SUCTION CARTRIDGE DBL BALL 361SS, S/N
2210896216 FOR OXYGEN SCAVENGERSKID
DOSING PUMP, FLOW:39L/HR, PR: 7 BAR,MODEL :
RA040S024X1MN
N,ORDERNO: SWPO-038/06,SL.NO: SWPO-038/06-45
TO 46, KKS NO:80QCC20AP001,002

         1 EA

4 3600059917 DISCH CART DBL BALL ASSY 316SS,USE 55022/OBS          1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

EC  20270, S/N 54157  FOROXYGEN SCAVENGER
SKID DOSING PUMP, FLOW:39L/HR, PR: 7 BAR,MOD
EL :RA040S024X1MNN,ORDER NO:
SWPO-038/06,SL.NO: SWPO-038/06-45 TO 46,
KKSNO:80QCC20AP001,002

5 3600059965 CALIBRATION RING ALUMINIUM ,S/N 2530025062
FOR AMMONIA DOSING PUMP,FLOW:14L/HR, PR: 7
BAR, MODEL : RH014S124X1ENN,ORDER NO:
SWPO-038
 /06,SL.NO: SWPO-038/06 - 01 TO 14, KKS
NO:85QCE20AP001,002,86QCE20AP002,82QCE20AP0
01 TO
004,83QCE20AP001,002,84QCE20AP003,004,87QCE
2 0AP001,002

         4 EA

6 3600059962 CONTROL SPOOL CRS , S/N 2680037006 FOR
AMMONIA DOSING PUMP,FLOW:14L/HR,PR: 7 BAR,
MODEL : RH014S124X1ENN,ORDER NO:
SWPO-038/06,SL.N
O:SWPO-038/06 - 01 TO 14, KKS
NO:85QCE20AP001,002,86QCE20AP002,82QCE20AP0
01 TO
004,83QCE20AP001,002,84QCE20AP003,004,87QCE2
0AP001,0

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

02

7 3600059881 CAPACITY ADJUST KNOB DELRIN,COMPLETE PER
PRINT , S/N 2550035077 FORAMMONIA AND
CORROSION INHIBITOR DOSING PUMP,
FLOW:39L/HR, PR: 7 B
AR,MODEL : RA040S024X1ENN, ORDER NO:
SWPO-038/06,SL.NO: SWPO-038/06-40 TO42, KKS
NO:80QCE20AP001,002,80QCD20AP001,002

         4 EA

8 3600059880 CALIBRATION RING ALUMINIUM RA,CONTROL KNOB
,S/N 2530024062 FOR AMMONIAAND CORROSION
INHIBITOR DOSING PUMP, FLOW:39L/HR, PR: 7 BAR,
M
ODEL :RA040S024X1ENN, ORDER NO:
SWPO-038/06,SL.NO: SWPO-038/06-40 TO 42,
KKSNO:80QCE20AP001,002,80QCD20AP001,002

         4 EA

9 3700033392 VALVE-NON RETURN VALVE ASSEMBLY; SIZE: 3/4
INCH; TYPE: L/CHECK; CLASS:800; MATERIAL:
BODY: F316L; DISC: HF; API: 602; MAKE: DONG KA
NG METALCO. LTD-KOREA FOR AMMONIA AND
OXYGEN SCAVENGER DOSING PUMP

         1 EA

10 3600027086 CARTRIDGE_TYPE: SUCTION; MATERIAL: 316 SS;
MFR: MILTON ROY: MPN:221-0896-216: ADDITIONAL

         2 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INFO: CONNECTION: 1/2IN NPT; ASSY; APPLICAT
ION: NH3 DOSING PUMP; OF HRSG/CEP
OUTLET/AUX BOILER PUMP; 7BAR DISPRESSURE;
152STROKE/MIN STROKE; 14L/HR CAPACITY;
MODEL: RH014S12 4
X1ENN;MILTON ROY; SERIAL NO: SWPO- 038/06-
01/02/13/14 (14 NOS); REF: 600

11 3600027083 CARTRIDGE_TYPE: DISCHARGE; MATERIAL: 316 SS;
MFR: MILTON ROY: MPN:221-0897-216: ADDITIONAL
INFO: ASSY; APPLICATION: NH3 DOSING PUMP
; OFHRSG/CEP OUTLET/AUX BOILER PUMP; 7BAR
DIS PRESSURE; 152STROKE/MINSTROKE; 14L/HR
CAPACITY; MODEL: RH014S124X1ENN; MILTON
ROY; S E
RIAL NO:SWPO- 038/06- 01/02/13/14 (14 NOS); REF:
510

         2 SET

12 3600053291 PLUNGER_TYPE: CONTROL DRILL ROD;
APPLICATION: DOSING PUMP; MODEL:RH014S124X
(1) 1ENN; RA005SS024X (1) IMNN; RA040S024X (1)
IENN; RH0
02S124X (1) IENN; RA020S024X (1) IMNN; SERIAL NO:
SWPO 38/06; 01/14;SWPO 38/06/15/18; SWPO
38/06/41/42; SWPO 38/06/29/38; SWPO 38/ 0

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

6/39/40;DWG: 1050010022 & 1050020; 1050010012;
1050020022; REF: 230; KKS
CODE:81/83/85/86/87QCE20AP001/002;
80QCE20AP013/014/023/ 02
4;80QCE20AP001/002;
81/82/83/84/84/87QCC20AP001/002;
80QCD20AP001/002;82/84QCEAP002/004

13 3600027130 O-RING_TYPE: CONTROL SPOOL; MATERIAL: PU;
MFR: MILTON ROY: MPN:0408-0109-082:
APPLICATION: RA/RH OF CHEMICAL DOSING
SYSTEM

        20 EA

14 3700033393 VALVE-NON RETURN VALVE ASSEMBLY; SIZE: 3/4
INCH; TYPE: LIFT P. S. C;CLASS: 1500; MATERIAL:
BODY: F316L; ANSI: B16.34; SEAT: HF; DIS
C: HF;API: 602; END DOWN: B16.25 BW; MAKE: DONG
KANG METAL CO. LTD-KOREA FORPO4 DOSING
PUMP

         2 EA

15 3600059834 PLUNGER, MROY XW, MATERIAL : STEEL 4140
CFS,S/N 20372 FOR PHOSPHATEDOSING PUMP,
FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211 BAR, MODEL :
RW015S211X1ENN,
 ORDERNO: SWPO=038/06,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06 - 19
TO 28,

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

KKSNO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

16 3600059833 CONNECTING ROD ALUMINIUM, S/N 2140013162
FOR PHOSPHATE DOSING PUMP,FLOW:15.8L/HR,
PR: 211 BAR, MODEL : RW015S211X1ENN, ORDER
NO: SWP
O=038/06,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28,
KKSNO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

         3 EA

17 3600059832 GEAR WORM 19:1 COMPLETE PER PRINT,S/N
2520092106 FOR PHOSPHATE DOSINGPUMP,
FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211 BAR, MODEL :
RW015S211X1ENN, ORDE
R NO:SWPO=038/06,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28,
KKSNO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

         1 EA

18 3600059831 WORM GEAR 19:1 SIMPLEX, S/N 2520092201 FOR
PHOSPHATE DOSING PUMP,FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211
BAR, MODEL : RW015S211X1ENN, ORDER NO:
SWPO=
038/06,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28, KKS
NO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

         1 EA

19 3600059830 O RING,2-015 NITRILE 80 DURO,S/N 40334 FOR
PHOSPHATE DOSING PUMP,FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211
BAR, MODEL : RW015S211X1ENN, ORDER NO:

        20 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SWPO=
038/06,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28, KKS
NO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

20 3600059829 BACK-UP RING,8-015 NITRILE,S/N 40335 FOR
PHOSPHATE DOSING PUMP,FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211
BAR, MODEL : RW015S211X1ENN, ORDER NO:
SWPO=03
8/06,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28, KKS
NO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

        20 EA

21 3600059827 O RING,2-031, NITRILE, 90 DURO PARKER
O0RING,2-031 NITRILE,S/N 41064 FORPHOSPHATE
DOSING PUMP, FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211 BAR,
MODEL :RW
015S211X1ENN, ORDER NO: SWPO=038/06,SL.NO:
SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28,
KKSNO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

        10 EA

22 3600059822 O RING,2-116 VITON,S/N 4080068065 FOR
PHOSPHATE DOSING PUMP,FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211
BAR, MODEL : RW015S211X1ENN, ORDER NO:
SWPO=038/0
6,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06 - 19 TO 28, KKS
NO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

        20 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

23 3600059821 BACK-UP RING,TEFLON,SOLID,SEAL
SOL#MS27595-116,S/N 40321 FOR
PHOSPHATEDOSING PUMP, FLOW:15.8L/HR, PR: 211
BAR, MODEL : RW015S211X1E
NN, ORDERNO: SWPO=038/06,SL.NO: SWPO=038/06
- 19 TO 28,
KKSNO:81/82/84/87QCB20AP001/002,83QCB20AP001

        20 EA

24 3600053273 O-RING_INSIDE DIAMETER: 15MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 18MM; MATERIAL: RUBBER;WIDTH:
1.5MM; COLOR: BLACK; MFR: MILTON ROY: MPN:
S40334: AP
PLICATION:DOSING PUMP; MODEL:
RW015S211X(4)IENN; SERIAL NO: SWPO 38/06 19/26;
DWG:102.2242.000; POS: 216; KKS CODE:
81//82/83/84/8 7
QCB20AP001/002

        20 EA

25 3600053272 RING_BACK-UP; SIZE: 15MM ID, 18MM OD, 1.5MM
THK; MATERIAL: RUBBER; MFR:MILTON ROY: MPN:
S40335: APPLICATION: DOSING PUMP; MODEL: RW0
15S211X(4)IENN; SERIAL NO: SWPO 38/06 19/26;
DWG: 102.2242.000; REF:217; KKS CODE:
81/82/83/84/87Q; CB20AP001/002

         6 EA

26 3600053269 KIT_CONTAINS: RELIEF VALVE BODY M22 FEMALE          2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CONNECTION, 12 X 18X 40MMSPRING, M22 DRAIN
PLUG, 20 X 30MM METAL DRUM PLUG, 11 X 14.6 X 1
.8MMBLACK RUBBER O-RING; ADDITIONAL INFO:
ASSY; APPLICATION: DOSING PUMP;MODEL:
RW015S211X(4)IENN; SERIAL NO: SWPO 38/06;
19/26; DWG
: 102 2242000; REF: 3000; KKS CODE: 81/82
/83/84/87QCB20AP001/002

27 2300015618 O-RING_INSIDE DIAMETER: 18.72MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 23.96MM; MATERIAL:FKM/VITON;
INDUSTRY STANDARD: 2-116; WIDTH: 2.62MM; MFR:
MILTO
N ROY:MPN: 4080068065: MPN: 2-116: APPLICATION:
ALL PUMP

        10 EA

28 3600053267 RING_BACK-UP; SIZE: 19MM ID, 23.5MM OD, 1.25MM
THK; MATERIAL: PLASTIC;MFR: MILTON ROY: MPN:
S40321: APPLICATION: DOSING PUMP; MODEL
:RW015S211X(4)IENN; SERIAL NO: SWPO 38/06
19/26; DWG: 102.2242.000; REF:530; KKS CODE:
81/82/83/84/87Q; CB20AP001/002

        25 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 10 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405128
DATE : 29.10.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares for Dosing P

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 06.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405364

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of spares for Dosing Pumps at L2 station

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page10 of 10 

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


